1 1 Bdr 1 Bath Flat 540 $600 $1.11 $600 $1.11 .5
2 1 Bdr 1 Bath Flat 540 $600 $1.11 $600 $1.11 .5
3 1 Bdr 1 Bath Flat 540 $600 $1.11 $600 $1.11 .5

4 1 Bdr 1 Bath Flat 540 $600 $1.11 $600 $1.11 .5

5 1 Bdr 1 Bath Flat 540 $600 $1.11 $600 $1.11 .5

6 1 Bdr 1 Bath Flat 540 $600 $1.11 $600 $1.11 .5
7 1 Bdr 1 Bath Flat 540 $600 $1.11 $600 $1.11 .5
8 1 Bdr 1 Bath Flat 540 $600 $1.11 $600 $1.11 .5

TOTAL VACANT $0 $0

8 TOTAL OCCUPIED 4,320 $4,800 $4,800

8 TOTAL 4,320 $4,800 $4,800

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or
implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square footage or age are approximate. Buyer must verify the
information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies. Marcus & Millichap Real Estate Investment Services is a service mark of Marcus
& Millichap Real Estate Investment Services, Inc. © 2011 Marcus & Millichap ( V 10.7 )

PRICIN
G

 &
 FIN

A
N

CIA
L A

N
A

LYSIS

3

INCOME CURRENT PER UNIT PRO FORMA PER UNIT

GROSS POTENTIAL RENT $57,600 $7,200 $55,200 $6,900

Other Income
Laundry Income 400 50 400 50
Application/Transfer Fee 200 25 200 25
Cleaning/Damage Income 400 50 400 50

Total Other Income $1,000 $125 $1,000 $125

GROSS POTENTIAL INCOME $58,600 $7,325 $56,200 $7,025
Vacancy/Collection Allowance (GPR) (20.0%) $11,520 1,440 (10.0%) $5,520 690
Concessions (GPR) (0.0%) $0 0 (0.0%) $0 0
EFFECTIVE GROSS INCOME $47,080 $5,885 $50,680 $6,335

EXPENSES
Real Estate Taxes $4,944 $618 $3,427 $428
Insurance 1,450 181 1,450 181
Utilities 8,254 1,032 8,254 1,032
Contract Services 1,800 225 1,800 225
Repairs & Maintenance 3,200 400 3,200 400
Marketing & Promotion 800 100 800 100
On-Site Payroll 0 0 0 0
Management Fee (6.0%) $2,825 353 (6.0%) $3,041 380
General & Administrative 1,200 150 1,200 150
Reserves & Replacements 1,800 225 1,800 225
TOTAL EXPENSES $26,273 $3,284 $24,972 $3,121

Expenses per SF $5.66 $5.38
% of EGI 55.8% 49.3%

NET OPERATING INCOME $20,807 $2,601 $25,708 $3,214

COMMENTS
The pro forma reflects a reduction in monthly asking rent from the current $600 per month to $575 per month.
The repairs and maintenance costs for the pro forma reflect a property that has had deferred maintenance completed.
The pro forma anticipates lower vacancy and collection losses due to more competitive rent structure.

Total Number of Units: 8
Total Rentable Area: 4,640 SF

Income & Expenses

Price $298,000 $278,000 $258,000

Down Payment 35% $104,300 35% $97,300 35% $90,300